## **Ecole Pere Kenneth Kearns Catholic School**



8 Sandpiper Drive

Sherwood Park, AB T8A 0B6

Phone: 780-467-7135 Fax: 780-467-1495

Website: epk.eics.ab.ca

## **School Fee Schedule**

For the 2022/2023 School Year

Last Updated: 04/26/22

	2022/2023
Fee Name	Fee Amount
Activity Fees	
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)	
ECS Field trips & Class Activities	\$210.00
Field trips & Class Activities Gr. 1	\$163.00
Field trips & Class Activities Gr. 2	\$160.00
Field trips & Class Activities Gr. 3	\$176.00
Field trips & Class Activities Gr. 4	\$176.00
Swimming Lessons Field Trip	\$56.00
ECS Enhanced Program Fees	
Full Day Kindergarten	\$4,250.00
Extra-Curricular Fees	
Stamping Club	\$2.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
Agenda	\$8.00
Kanga Pouch	\$10.50
NSF Cheque \$25 Fee	\$25.00
Sales of Other Supplies and Services	
Recorders - Student Fees	\$8.00
Technology User Fees	
Technology Lease Fee (K-3)	\$20.00